
October 2022 Shopping List

$34.99

$24.99

$24.99

$22.99

$21.99

$17.99

$15.99

$14.99

$11.99

$11.99

$10.99

$9.99

$8.99

$5.99

$15.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$15.99

$15.99

$17.99

$17.99

$11.99

$5.50

Die-namics:

Chill Holiday

Holly Jolly Santa - YUZU

Tree-mendous Friends

Surprise Stitched Tag

Holiday Hello - Stacey Yacula

Cool Christmas Trees - Miss Tiina

Snow Buddy

Hope

Peaceful Greenery

Peace 

Happy Holly-days - Tiddly Inks

Cute & Cuddly Christmas - Rachelle Anne Miller

Peaceful Dove

Stocking Trio

Clear Stamps:

Holiday Hello - Stacey Yacula

Number Fun - 7 - Rachelle Anne Miller

Cute & Cuddly Christmas - Rachelle Anne Miller

Happy Holly-days - Tiddly Inks

Cool Christmas Greetings - Miss Tiina

Holly Jolly Santa - YUZU

Inside & Out Christmas Greetings

Chill Holiday

Tree-mendous Friends

Mod & Merry

Stencil:

First Snowfall 

Stocking Trio
FREE Die-namics

Free with $60

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

$6.99

$6.99

Patterned Paper Pads:

Colorful Christmas - Miss Tiina

Christmas Text

$29.99

$18.99

$17.99

$16.99

$13.99

$12.99

$15.99

$6.99

Die-namics:

Bistro Basics

Industrial Finishes

Be Your Own Barista

Window Seat

Pots and Plants

Make a Sign

Clear Stamps:

Coffee Order

Patterned Paper Pad:

Floor to Ceiling

In Case You Missed It!
September Mid-Month Release

My Wish List


