y Favorite

October 2022 Shopping List

Die-namics:

Chill Holiday	\$34.99
Holly Jolly Santa - YUZU	\$24.99
Tree-mendous Friends	\$24.99
Surprise Stitched Tag	\$22.99
Holiday Hello - Stacey Yacula	\$21.99
Cool Christmas Trees - Miss Tiina	\$17.99
Snow Buddy	\$15.99
🗌 Норе	\$14.99
Peaceful Greenery	\$11.99
Peace	\$11.99
Happy Holly-days - Tiddly Inks	\$10.99
Cute & Cuddly Christmas - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$9.99
Peaceful Dove	\$8.99
Stocking Trio	\$5.99

Clear Stamps:

Holiday Hello - Stacey Yacula	\$15.99
Number Fun - 7 - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$11.99
Cute & Cuddly Christmas - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$11.99
Happy Holly-days - Tiddly Inks	\$11.99
Cool Christmas Greetings - Miss Tiina	\$11.99
Holly Jolly Santa - YUZU	\$15.99
□ Inside & Out Christmas Greetings	\$15.99
Chill Holiday	\$17.99
Tree-mendous Friends	\$17.99
Mod & Merry	\$11.99

Stencil:

First Snowfall \$5.50

Patterned Paper Pads:

Colorful Christmas - Miss Tiina	\$6.99
Christmas Text	\$6.99

Free with \$60

🗆 Stocking Trio

 \star FREE Die-namics \star

with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

In Case You Missed It!

September Mid-Month Release

Die-namics:

Bistro Basics	\$29.99
Industrial Finishes	\$18.99
Be Your Own Barista	\$17.99
□ Window Seat	\$16.99
Pots and Plants	\$13.99
Make a Sign	\$12.99

Clear Stamps:

Coffee Order \$15.	.99
--------------------	-----

Patterned Paper Pad:

Floor to Ceiling	\$6.99
------------------	--------

My Wish List

